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M5 x 8mm Thread Rolling Screw5STK-Q-0502010
1100WD 6" x 96" Cover01100WD060696C1
1100WD 6" x 6" x 96" Body01100WD060696B1
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NOTE
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 NEMA 1 Enclosure
2 C/W Standard ground provision on box and cover
3 W/O Standard door stiffener
4 W/O Inner panel
5 W/O Inner panel mounting provision

PACKING
ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION

Thermal plastic film 1 Use with Packing Tunnel Wrapper Machine
Packaging label 1 White label with product number
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1100WD 6" x 6" x 96" Body

  

 

1100WD060696B

    

    

    

*
$

H
1
1
0
0
W
D
0
6
0
6
9
6
B
$

J
*

Finish
Fini Smooth

16 Ga Cold Rolled A1008 CS Type B (1.4mm)

www.exmweb.com

SEE BILL OF MATERIAL ON LAST PAGE

TOP

BACK

BOTTOM

FRONT
0.

00
0

6.
00

0

0.
00

0

96
.0

00

LEFT RIGHT0.000
6.000



Tolerance ±1/32" unless otherwise specified Tolérance ±1/32" sauf spécification contraire
C

e dessin est confidentiel et ne doit pas être reproduit ou utilisé sans le consentem
ent de EXMTh

is
 d

ra
w

in
g 

is
 c

on
fid

en
tia

l a
nd

 m
us

t n
ot

 b
e 

re
pr

od
uc

ed
 o

r u
se

d 
w

ith
ou

t t
he

 c
on

se
nt

 o
f E

XM
C:\Vault_Workspace\Inventor_Dwg\BoxCad\Result\1100WD060696\1100WD060696B6.idw
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HOLE TABLE - BACK VIEW (CUSTOM FEATURE ONLY)
CUT-OUT XDIM YDIM DESCRIPTION

1 48.000 5.000 RND Ø0.290
2 48.000 1.000 RND Ø0.290
3 95.000 1.000 RND Ø0.290
4 95.000 5.000 RND Ø0.290
5 1.000 5.000 RND Ø0.290
6 1.000 1.000 RND Ø0.290
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UL 74SL Pull-Box Sticker1STK-S-009501
CSA Electrical Box Sticker2STK-S-008001
Powder Paint (Asa-61 Grey / Smooth)0STK-P-02400S1
1100WD 6" x 96" Cover Part01100WD060696C-P1
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